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T U B
G A B R I E L  T E I X I DÓ

O c h o  p i e za s  ca ra c t e r i za d a s  p o r  l í n e a s 
r e c t a s  q u e  s e  e n t r e l aza n  co n  s u t i l e s  c u r va s . 

R e a l i za d a  e n  a l u m i n i o ,  e s t a  co l e cc i ó n 
d e s t a ca  p o r  s u  l i g e r e za  y  r e s i s t e n c i a  a  l a s 

d u ra s  co n d i c i o n e s  c l i m a t o l ó g i ca s .

E i g h t  p i e ce s  w i t h  r e m a r ka b l e  s t ra i g h t  l i n e s 
t h a t  i n e t e r we ave  w i t h  s u b t l e  c u r ve s .

M a d e  o f  a l u m i n i u m ,  t h i s  co l l e c t i o n  s t a n d s 
o u t  f o r  t h e  l i g h t n e s s  a n d  r e s i s t a n ce  t o  h a r d 

we a t h e r  co n d i t i o n s .
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SILLA / CHAIR

REF.:74801

54,6 cm54,6 cm

80 cm

57 cm57 cm

87,8 cm

21,5 in21,5 in

31,5 in

22,4 in22,4 in

34,6 in

49,2 cm49,2 cm

42 cm

78 cm60,6 cm

62 cm

78 cm

77 cm

19,4 in19,4 in

16,5 in

30,7 in23,9 in

24,4 in

30,7 in

30,3 in

TUB

TUB

SILLÓN COMEDOR / DINNING ARMCHAIR

REF.: 74806

SILLÓN / ARMCHAIR

REF.: 74845

PESO / WEIGHT 8 kg / 17 lb

M3 0,32 m3

ESTRUCTURA / FRAME aluminio lacado epoxi / 
epoxi lacquered aluminium

PESO / WEIGHT 9 kg / 19 lb

M3 0,32 m3

ESTRUCTURA / FRAME aluminio pintado epoxi / 
epoxi lacquered aluminium

PESO / WEIGHT 19 kg / 41 lb

M3 0,67 m3

ESTRUCTURA / FRAME aluminio pintado epoxi / 
epoxi lacquered aluminium

CUADRANTES /
SCATTER CUSHIONS

1 ( 50 x 50 )

frame

frame

frame

80 cm

80 cm

159 cm

213 cm

31,5 in

31,5 in

62,6 in

83,9 in

42 cm

42 cm

62 cm

62 cm

77 cm

77 cm

16,5 in

16,5 in

24,4 in

24,4 in

30,3 in

30,3 in

TUB

TUB

SOFÁ 2 / SOFA 2

REF.: 74847

SOFÁ 3 / SOFA 3

REF.: 74849

PESO / WEIGHT 40 kg / 88 lb

M3 1,18 m3

ESTRUCTURA / FRAME aluminio pintado epoxi / 
epoxi lacquered aluminium

CUADRANTES /
SCATTER CUSHIONS

2 ( 50 x 50)

PESO / WEIGHT 52,5 kg / 115 lb

M3 1,56 m3

ESTRUCTURA / FRAME aluminio pintado epoxi / 
epoxi lacquered aluminium

CUADRANTES /
SCATTER CUSHIONS

2 ( 50 x 50 )

frame

frame

TUB

MESA RINCÓN / TABLE CORNER

REF.: 74856

74,7 cm 74,7 cm
29,4 in 29,4 in

41,3 cm
16,3 in

TUB

MESA CENTRO / COFFEE TABLE

REF.: 74854

74 cm 120,7 cm
29,1 in 47,5 in

27 cm
10,6 in

TUB

MESA COMEDOR / DINNING TABLE

REF.: 74809

100 cm 220 cm
39,4 in 86,6 in

74 cm
29,1 in

TUB

MESA COMEDOR / DINNING TABLE

REF.: 74810

90 cm 90 cm
35,4 in 35,4 in

74 cm
29,1 in

PESO / WEIGHT 28 kg / 61 lb

M3 0,33 m3

ESTRUCTURA / FRAME aluminio pintado epoxi / 
epoxi lacquered aluminium

PESO / WEIGHT 19 kg / 41 lb

M3 0,31 m3

ESTRUCTURA / FRAME aluminio pintado epoxi / 
epoxi lacquered aluminium

PESO / WEIGHT 34,5 kg / 76 lb

M3 0,74 m3

ESTRUCTURA / FRAME aluminio pintado epoxi / 
epoxi lacquered aluminium

PESO / WEIGHT 75 kg / 165 lb

M3 1,92 m3

ESTRUCTURA / FRAME aluminio pintado epoxi / 
epoxi lacquered aluminium

top

top

top

top

frame

frame

frame

frame

TECHNICAL DETAILS




